Newcastle MBA Golf Club Inc.

Name

Abercrombie, Steven

Allsopp, Neville
Atkin, Charles
Atkins, Brian

Bannerman, George

Barnett, Denis
Barnett, Geoffrey
Barrett, Barry
Blackmore, Tony
Bowen, Lindsay
Brown, Rodney
Buzai, Lou
Cardew, Paul
Chard, Benjamin
Collins, William
Connors, Mark
Corbett, Todd
Dawes, Robert
Devir, Bruce
Dick, David
Diprinzio, Peter
Drayton, Peter
Duncan, John
Eagar, Donald
Fisher, Brian
Fox, Barry
Fraser, Donald
Gibbs, Phillip
Gray, Lynn
Gribble, Chris
Groen, Hank
Haley, Mark
Hancock, Denis
Heppell, Jonathan
Hutchinson, Craig
Hutchinson, Jim
Jolley, Chris
Jolley, Ken
Jones, Phil
Keelan, Terry

Round 8 ~ Points Score ~ 2016

Score

31
37
27
24
38
36
32
32
25
34
36
36
33
29
34
40
29
32
26
32
42
39
28
22
30
31
32
36
35
35
31
31
29
34
31
33
32
36
35
35

Score Sheet

Newcastle GC
22nd August2016



Newcastle MBA Golf Club Inc.

Name

Kirk, Terry

Laing, Ron

Lewis, Ross

Lynn, Ashley
Macrae, Colin
Malone, Barry
Masters, Wayne
Mccloughlan, Darren
Mcnaughton, Neil
Mcqueen, Robert
Michilis, Tom
Momsen, Christopher
Moore, Tony
Mowbray, Trevor
Norrish, Scott
O'Neill, Kerrigan
Parker, Brian
Pedersen, lan
Read, Gary
Rhodes, Tony
Rippon, Edward
Roberts, Corey
Roy, Dennis
Schalit, John
Sheppard, Gary
Smith, Wayne
Sneddon, Christopher
Stevens, Troy
Stonestreet, Glenn
Stonestreet, Troy
Sutherland, Peter
Wilkinson, Robert
Willard, Glenn
Woodcock, Kevin

Round 8 ~ Points Score ~ 2016

Score

39
36
27
35
37
37
33
28
28
33
34
33
32
37
29
35
34
28
39
32
29
36
36
31
34
38
37
31
24
40
36
39
31
26
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